
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Bellamy - (1286936) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.12 441 H 24/03/24 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024 Norwich West Norfolk 3

30.59 421 H 17/03/24 West Norfolk Open Meet 2024 King's Lynn West Norfolk 3

30.70 416 F 02/12/23 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023 Peterborough  3

31.27 394 H 24/09/23 Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023 Norwich West Norfolk 3

31.41 389 H 15/07/23 West Norfolk Club Championships 2023 King's Lynn West Norfolk 4

31.52 384 H 26/03/23 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023 Norwich West Norfolk 3

31.66 379 H 16/07/22 West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

31.72 377 H 25/09/22 Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter UEA Sportspark West Norfolk 3

31.86 372 H 20/03/22 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

31.92 370 H 27/11/21 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Hatfield West Norfolk 3

32.43 353 H 25/06/23 Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2023 Derehem West Norfolk 3

32.82 341 H 26/06/22 Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala Dereham West Norfolk 3

32.83 340 H 12/12/21 Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash Norwich West Norfolk 3

32.90 338 F 03/10/21 City of Peterborough SC Season Opener Peterborough  3

33.09 332 H 07/03/20 WNSC Open Meet 2020 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

33.10 332 H 02/11/20 West Norfolk SC Alive St James West Norfolk 0

33.10 332 H 02/11/20 West Norfolk Swimming Club Alive Downham Market West Norfolk 0

33.46 321 H 30/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Norfolk 3

33.47 321 H 23/06/21 West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

33.64 316 F 29/10/22 Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet Ipswich  3

33.72 314 H 16/11/19 WNSC Mini Meet Series 2019 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

34.06 305 H 08/09/19 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s Waterworld West Norfolk 3

34.94 282 H 16/03/19 West Norfolk Open Meet 2019 St James Pool West Norfolk 3

35.07 279 H 22/06/19 Norfolk County Challenge 2019 Dereham West Norfolk 3

35.29 274 H 13/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park West Norfolk 2

35.90 260 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

35.96 259 H 09/09/18 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Norfolk 3
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35.96 259 H 09/09/18 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Norfolk 3

36.74 243 H 23/06/18 Norfolk County Challenge 2018 Thetford West Norfolk 3

36.78 242 F 16/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough West Norfolk 3

36.87 240 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

37.98 220 H 17/03/18 West Norfolk Open Meet 2018 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

39.68 192 H 18/11/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

41.92 163 H 03/06/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

42.35 158 F 01/10/17 Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2017 Dereham West Norfolk 3

43.26 148 H 09/07/17 West Norfolk Club Championships 2017 Downham Market West Norfolk 4

49.07 102 H 03/12/16 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2016-17 Norfolk West Norfolk 4

50.49 93 H 03/09/16 West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

50.96 91 H 04/06/16 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2016-17 Kings Lynn Norwich Swan 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.12 441 H 24/03/24 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024 Norwich West Norfolk 3

30.59 421 H 17/03/24 West Norfolk Open Meet 2024 King's Lynn West Norfolk 3

30.70 416 F 02/12/23 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023 Peterborough  3

31.27 394 H 24/09/23 Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023 Norwich West Norfolk 3

31.41 389 H 15/07/23 West Norfolk Club Championships 2023 King's Lynn West Norfolk 4

32.43 353 H 25/06/23 Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2023 Derehem West Norfolk 3

31.52 384 H 26/03/23 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023 Norwich West Norfolk 3

33.64 316 F 29/10/22 Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet Ipswich  3

31.72 377 H 25/09/22 Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter UEA Sportspark West Norfolk 3

31.66 379 H 16/07/22 West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

32.82 341 H 26/06/22 Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala Dereham West Norfolk 3

31.86 372 H 20/03/22 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

32.83 340 H 12/12/21 Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash Norwich West Norfolk 3

31.92 370 H 27/11/21 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Hatfield West Norfolk 3

32.90 338 F 03/10/21 City of Peterborough SC Season Opener Peterborough  3

33.47 321 H 23/06/21 West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

33.10 332 H 02/11/20 West Norfolk Swimming Club Alive Downham Market West Norfolk 0

33.10 332 H 02/11/20 West Norfolk SC Alive St James West Norfolk 0

33.09 332 H 07/03/20 WNSC Open Meet 2020 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

33.72 314 H 16/11/19 WNSC Mini Meet Series 2019 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

34.06 305 H 08/09/19 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s Waterworld West Norfolk 3

35.29 274 H 13/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park West Norfolk 2

35.07 279 H 22/06/19 Norfolk County Challenge 2019 Dereham West Norfolk 3

33.46 321 H 30/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Norfolk 3

34.94 282 H 16/03/19 West Norfolk Open Meet 2019 St James Pool West Norfolk 3

36.78 242 F 16/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough West Norfolk 3

35.96 259 H 09/09/18 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Norfolk 3

36.74 243 H 23/06/18 Norfolk County Challenge 2018 Thetford West Norfolk 3

36.87 240 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

35.90 260 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

37.98 220 H 17/03/18 West Norfolk Open Meet 2018 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

39.68 192 H 18/11/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

42.35 158 F 01/10/17 Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2017 Dereham West Norfolk 3

43.26 148 H 09/07/17 West Norfolk Club Championships 2017 Downham Market West Norfolk 4

41.92 163 H 03/06/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

49.07 102 H 03/12/16 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2016-17 Norfolk West Norfolk 4

50.49 93 H 03/09/16 West Norfolk Club Championships (round 2) 2016 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

50.96 91 H 04/06/16 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2016-17 Kings Lynn Norwich Swan 4
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